
COOS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
SUMMARY OF UNCOLLECTED BALANCES BY ROLL TYPE

Jun 30, 2022TRANSACTION DATE Jul 11, 2022

TOTALUTILITYMNFCT STRUCTPERSONALYEAR REAL
1980 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1981 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1982 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1983 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1984 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1985 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1986 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1987 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1988 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1989 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1990 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1991 4,517.67 4,517.670.00 0.00 0.00
1992 389.84 389.840.00 0.00 0.00
1993 437.78 598.590.00 160.81 0.00
1994 373.08 506.010.00 132.93 0.00
1995 334.14 445.750.00 111.61 0.00
1996 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1997 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00
1998 0.00 105.640.00 105.64 0.00
1999 0.00 182.880.00 182.88 0.00
2000 0.00 410.330.00 410.33 0.00
2001 0.00 593.550.00 593.55 0.00
2002 0.00 671.730.00 671.73 0.00
2003 0.00 1,296.060.00 1,296.06 0.00
2004 0.00 2,123.82540.32 1,583.50 0.00
2005 387.69 4,578.90936.51 3,254.70 0.00
2006 849.05 5,943.05859.89 4,234.11 0.00
2007 4,487.78 10,434.34741.45 5,205.11 0.00
2008 6,811.64 14,163.50714.15 6,637.71 0.00
2009 3,797.33 15,987.175,728.64 6,461.20 0.00
2010 614.35 13,457.304,550.32 8,292.63 0.00
2011 720.72 15,079.634,638.91 9,720.00 0.00
2012 815.44 13,378.163,627.54 8,935.18 0.00
2013 1,150.01 13,660.524,234.62 8,275.89 0.00
2014 4,049.08 15,982.793,960.78 7,972.93 0.00
2015 5,123.60 21,434.584,423.28 9,396.80 2,490.90
2016 39,897.51 60,677.124,727.44 13,570.64 2,481.53
2017 49,787.45 71,784.326,113.86 15,861.58 21.43
2018 218,125.97 255,965.007,485.55 23,488.19 6,865.29
2019 635,164.26 680,936.278,461.35 37,310.66 0.00
2020 1,133,307.17 1,207,963.3411,556.85 62,938.57 160.75
2021 2,450,035.51 2,710,572.6974,506.66 123,508.10 62,522.42

Total : 74,542.32360,313.04147,808.12 5,143,840.554,561,177.07
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